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Bulgarian Open Team Championships '25
Plovdiv, 28. - 30.3.2025

Event 2 Women, 400m Medley 13 years and older
28.3.2025 г. - 9:49 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 4:49.25 Sonya DANGALAKOVA HEB Moskva (RUS) 26.7.1980 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 4:56.23 Kalina NIKOLAEVA PSKCM Baku (AZE) 22.7.2019 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 4:59.94 Lora VELIKOVA ASTER Varna 6.8.2021 г.

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Petya BOYANOVA 03 Levent SC 5:23.18 547 A
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:52.89 41.25 250m: 3:19.79 46.51 350m: 4:44.78 37.66

100m: 1:11.64 38.72 200m: 2:33.28 40.39 300m: 4:07.12 47.33 400m: 5:23.18 38.40

2. Raiya PETROVA 08 Mladost'91 5:25.79 534 A
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:52.83 41.99 250m: 3:21.73 47.12 350m: 4:47.96 38.00

100m: 1:10.84 38.47 200m: 2:34.61 41.78 300m: 4:09.96 48.23 400m: 5:25.79 37.83

3. Hatice OZTURK 10 Briz 5:30.01 514 A
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 2:00.42 44.01 250m: 3:28.27 44.84 350m: 4:52.95 39.30

100m: 1:16.41 41.93 200m: 2:43.43 43.01 300m: 4:13.65 45.38 400m: 5:30.01 37.06

4. An-Mari MLADENOVA 12 Lokomotiv 5:31.46 507 A
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:59.42 44.05 250m: 3:27.71 46.53 350m: 4:55.60 40.77

100m: 1:15.37 40.95 200m: 2:41.18 41.76 300m: 4:14.83 47.12 400m: 5:31.46 35.86

5. Selena VLAHOVA 07 Levent SC 5:35.20 490 A
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:58.91 44.59 250m: 3:31.51 49.76 350m: 4:58.98 38.64

100m: 1:14.32 40.01 200m: 2:41.75 42.84 300m: 4:20.34 48.83 400m: 5:35.20 36.22

6. Aleksandra ALIVONOVA 11 Vsi 5:35.71 488 A
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:56.94 42.74 250m: 3:27.92 49.07 350m: 4:58.02 38.41

100m: 1:14.20 40.42 200m: 2:38.85 41.91 300m: 4:19.61 51.69 400m: 5:35.71 37.69

7. Sofia HRISTOVA 06 St.George 5:39.42 472 A
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:59.14 43.89 250m: 3:31.30 49.90 350m: 5:01.06 39.27

100m: 1:15.25 40.30 200m: 2:41.40 42.26 300m: 4:21.79 50.49 400m: 5:39.42 38.36

8. Eliya DASKALOVA 12 Vsi 5:40.83 466 A
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 2:03.38 44.97 250m: 3:33.99 46.89 350m: 5:02.30 38.97

100m: 1:18.41 43.43 200m: 2:47.10 43.72 300m: 4:23.33 49.34 400m: 5:40.83 38.53

9. Emiliia BEREGOVAIA 06 Briz 5:40.91 466 B
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:57.86 43.88 250m: 3:32.41 52.10 350m: 5:03.82 39.34

100m: 1:13.98 40.48 200m: 2:40.31 42.45 300m: 4:24.48 52.07 400m: 5:40.91 37.09

10. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 08 Delfin Varna 5:42.05 461 B
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 2:01.05 46.03 250m: 3:35.01 49.64 350m: 5:04.06 40.05

100m: 1:15.02 41.14 200m: 2:45.37 44.32 300m: 4:24.01 49.00 400m: 5:42.05 37.99

11. Desislava DANOVA 04 Levent SC 5:42.94 458 B
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 2:01.27 44.97 250m: 3:33.83 48.43 350m: 5:03.78 40.07

100m: 1:16.30 41.65 200m: 2:45.40 44.13 300m: 4:23.71 49.88 400m: 5:42.94 39.16

12. Mirela MIREVA 06 Psk Cherno More 5:44.00 453 B
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 2:06.78 46.27 250m: 3:40.76 48.17 350m: 5:07.62 37.89

100m: 1:20.51 43.87 200m: 2:52.59 45.81 300m: 4:29.73 48.97 400m: 5:44.00 36.38

13. Miroslava NIKOLOVA 08 Damini LV 5:45.92 446 B
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:55.45 44.43 250m: 3:30.46 50.83 350m: 5:05.08 42.54

100m: 1:11.02 38.58 200m: 2:39.63 44.18 300m: 4:22.54 52.08 400m: 5:45.92 40.84

14. Simona STAYKOVA 09 Briz 5:46.12 445 B
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 2:04.45 48.12 250m: 3:39.18 48.95 350m: 5:07.93 39.75

100m: 1:16.33 40.69 200m: 2:50.23 45.78 300m: 4:28.18 49.00 400m: 5:46.12 38.19

15. Nikol PANDOVA 09 Olimpia 5:47.88 438 B
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 2:04.11 44.51 250m: 3:39.93 52.59 350m: 5:10.59 38.09

100m: 1:19.60 44.17 200m: 2:47.34 43.23 300m: 4:32.50 52.57 400m: 5:47.88 37.29

16. Aleksandra LICHEVA 09 Vsi 5:48.43 436 B
50m: 36.09 36.09 150m: 2:03.23 45.06 250m: 3:38.76 51.72 350m: 5:10.54 39.97

100m: 1:18.17 42.08 200m: 2:47.04 43.81 300m: 4:30.57 51.81 400m: 5:48.43 37.89
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Bulgarian Open Team Championships '25
Plovdiv, 28. - 30.3.2025

Event 2, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

17. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 09 Levski 5:53.31 419 R
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 2:07.03 46.48 250m: 3:40.04 48.79 350m: 5:13.14 42.43

100m: 1:20.55 43.96 200m: 2:51.25 44.22 300m: 4:30.71 50.67 400m: 5:53.31 40.17

18. Ivet SHUMKOVA 00 Swim For All Ages 5:54.13 416 R
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 2:02.55 44.46 250m: 3:36.19 50.08 350m: 5:12.13 42.51

100m: 1:18.09 43.43 200m: 2:46.11 43.56 300m: 4:29.62 53.43 400m: 5:54.13 42.00

19. Deya DOBREVA 12 Delfin Varna 5:54.17 415
50m: 38.17 38.17 150m: 2:12.20 48.97 250m: 3:49.47 51.15 350m: 5:17.23 37.55

100m: 1:23.23 45.06 200m: 2:58.32 46.12 300m: 4:39.68 50.21 400m: 5:54.17 36.94

20. Sofia HRISTOVA 10 Levski 5:56.56 407
50m: 36.65 36.65 150m: 2:06.61 46.04 250m: 3:42.98 51.46 350m: 5:16.30 41.18

100m: 1:20.57 43.92 200m: 2:51.52 44.91 300m: 4:35.12 52.14 400m: 5:56.56 40.26

21. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 09 Metropol 5:56.61 407
50m: 36.68 36.68 150m: 2:09.53 49.36 250m: 3:46.88 50.40 350m: 5:18.06 40.49

100m: 1:20.17 43.49 200m: 2:56.48 46.95 300m: 4:37.57 50.69 400m: 5:56.61 38.55

22. Lilya MEDNIKAROVA 11 Delfin Varna 5:58.80 400
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 2:04.10 46.91 250m: 3:45.11 54.21 350m: 5:20.76 40.80

100m: 1:17.19 42.52 200m: 2:50.90 46.80 300m: 4:39.96 54.85 400m: 5:58.80 38.04

23. Nadejda KOMOVA 12 Olimp 5:59.26 398
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 2:07.48 45.89 250m: 3:43.49 52.11 350m: 5:18.69 43.71

100m: 1:21.59 44.99 200m: 2:51.38 43.90 300m: 4:34.98 51.49 400m: 5:59.26 40.57

24. Boryana YANEVA 11 Plovdiv 2019 6:01.80 390
50m: 37.41 37.41 150m: 2:13.94 50.49 250m: 3:52.21 50.41 350m: 5:23.16 41.06

100m: 1:23.45 46.04 200m: 3:01.80 47.86 300m: 4:42.10 49.89 400m: 6:01.80 38.64

25. Gabriela KIREVA 11 Plovdiv 2019 6:04.27 382
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 2:10.48 46.76 250m: 3:49.74 53.08 350m: 5:24.67 42.18

100m: 1:23.72 46.72 200m: 2:56.66 46.18 300m: 4:42.49 52.75 400m: 6:04.27 39.60

26. Raya VACHKOVA 09 Kps Orenda 6:07.56 372
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 2:09.57 49.88 250m: 3:53.77 55.59 350m: 5:28.40 40.29

100m: 1:19.69 43.47 200m: 2:58.18 48.61 300m: 4:48.11 54.34 400m: 6:07.56 39.16

DSQ Laura DIMITROVA 12 Pirin 5:48.07
WrTuBR

50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 2:04.46 47.41 250m: 3:39.70 50.95 350m: 5:09.60 39.63
100m: 1:17.05 42.30 200m: 2:48.75 44.29 300m: 4:29.97 50.27 400m: 5:48.07 38.47


